
Friday, July 1I i [N\A ke. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard, N.Z, v. GombinedServices .

8. 4 Correspondence School session
(see page 40)
9.30 Local Weather Conditions8.31 The Orchestre Raymonde
9.46 Piano Melodies10. 0 Devotions: The Rev. L. R. H. Beau-
mont
10.16 "Feminine Viewpoint," includingHome and Garden, Have You Heard?,"Hester’s Diary,’ The Pleasures of
Music, City News11.45 Waltzes and Marches
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
Match, N.Z. v. Combined Services
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Folk Songs Round the World2.15 Turner Layton2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Ein Heldenleben R, Strauss
Sinfonia Concertante Walton

8.30 Comedy Harmonists4.15 Piano Pattern
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. O Kenny Baker
6.15 New Dance Tunes
5.30 Musical Comedy Medley6.25 Market Reports
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket Match, N.Z vy. CombinedServices
7.15 Sports Preview
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe London Philharmonic Orchestra,conducted by Edouard van BeinumBeckus the, Dandipratt: a ComedyOverture Arnoid
7.38 "Schwanda the Bagpiper"Theodor Scheidl (baritone)How Could I Forget My Beloved?The Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Eugene OrmandyPolka and FugueTheodor Scheidl with Chorus and Orch-estra
I am Schwanda Weinberger7.84 J. M. Sanroma (plano) and theBoston Promenade Orchestra conductedby Arthur Fiedler
Concerto in A Minor Paderewsk!& Two, Arias from "Don Carlos’?
Margherita Grandi (soprano)You Who Know the Vanities of theWorld VerdiDonald Dickson (baritone) .

°
Recit.: My Time Has ComeAria: O Carlos Listen Verdi8.40: The Minneapolis Symphony Orch-estra, ‘conducted by Dmitri MitropoulosClassical Symphony Prokofieff9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary

79.30 Music by Haydn: ;The Indianapolis Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Fabien SevitskyThe Uninhabited Island OvertureThe Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra,conducted by Bruno Walter
Symphony in G ("Military’’)10.1 Play: "Sealskin Trousers," adaptedfrom the story by Eric Linklater40.30 Variety Half-hour11.0 LONDON NEWS

11.20 Close down

0 Y C 880 ke. 341 m.,
6. Op.m. In Strict Tempo
6.20 Music by Strauss6.40 Popular Vocalists7.0 #£After Dinner Music8. 0 The Light Opera Company in Popu-lar Choruses
8.16 The Norman Cloutier Orchestra ~8.30 In South American Style8.45 From A to Z in Novelty with theLandt Trio :

9. 2 From. Musical Comedy and LighteradD9.30 Supper Dance10. 0 The Richard Tauber Programme:Richard Tauber and the Melachrino Or-chestra directed by George Melachrinoand Guest Henry Holst
470.30 Close down

] Y, [D) 1250 ke. 240m.
4.30 p.m. Matinee Music
6. O
cineca * hing Movenner Music

7.8 ay St teee Gables"era Ha our
8. 0 Theatre: "Black Limelight"
B. 0 Friday Evening Concert10, 0 Close down

UW
C4 soot 275m7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session

Cricket ‘Scoreboard, N.Z. vy. Combined
Services
9. 4 Correspondence School session
(see page 40)
9.30 Pack Up Your Troubles
10.1456 From Opera and Operetta
10.46 Music While You Work
Morning Talk
Holiday for SongLunch Music
Eyewitness Account of Cricket

11.15
11.30
12. 0

4. 0
4.30

12.30 p.m.
Match, N.Z. v. Combined Services
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Let’s Sing It Again
2.30 "Good-bye, Mr. Chips"
2.45 Music While You Work3.16 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: Turner
Layton (vocal)
Classical ‘Half-hour
For Our bode 4 Listeners: "‘TheStoryman,’" "Fumbombo"
Melodies’ of the Moment

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 Music of the Footlights7. Repetition of Eyewitness Accountit)

orbike ade Match, N.Z. v. Combined SerTalk: Life and Letters, by Cecil
u
7.30 Henry Rudolph and Chorus8.0 PETER COOPER (N.Z. Pianist)
Pavane Pour Une Infante Defunte
Toccata
Menuet Ravel
L’Isle Joyeuse Debussy

|

Triana Albeniz
Rigoletto Paraphrase Verdl-Liszt
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 NZBS Story-time, "Fog over theBaltic," by R. Fedoseyeffor0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Austrdlian Commentary
‘ee~e Latest Releases10. A Quiet Half-hour
1030 Close down

|2 tN erence 526m.
(While 2YA is broadcasting Parliament
the advertised programme will be,trans~
ferred to Station 2YC)
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard: N.Z. v. Combined
Services
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.31 re Star: Richard Tauber(tenor '

9.40 uiste While You Work10.10 Devotional Service94 Ova inenie al gles"0.40 "Miss. Susie a
E

+4: © Women’s Session: Life in Other
Countries, talk by Iris Crooke
Home Science Talk
71.30 Voices in Harmony
412. O Lunch.Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
Match: N.Z. v. Combined Services
1.25 Today in N.Z. History: "The
Defeat at Ohaeawal’’ y
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions 2

,

CLASSICAL HOUR:
Song of the High Hills, Delius

hae
People’s Guide to the Orch-Brittenest
and Fugue on a Theme

of
Purcell)3.0 "Who's Who in Radlo"
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Favourites from Opera; Glordano’s
"Andrea. Chenier"
Children’s Session: Question Man

5. 0 Rhythm Parade
5.30 Singing Together
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
BBC Newsreel

7. 0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket: N.Z. v. Combined Services
Feilding Stock Market Report
7.15 South. Africa: Dr. Danie Craven
describes "The Union of Play"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Canada’s National Day,’ a Dominion
Day programine arranged by the Inter-
national Service of the Canadian Broad-
casting Corporation
Rigoudon Blackburn
An Essay in Strings BaylesDance Villageoise Champagne

8. 0 AUDREY EWEN (piano)
Soliloquy
The Cherry Tree
The Palm and May ireland
("Greenways Suite’’)
(A Studio Recital)

8.13 "Firelighters,"’ by Lawrence Hous-
man

(BBC Prodfiction)8.43 © The English Singers
(A. Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 Lower Hutt Municipal Silver Bandconducted by G,. F. Kaye
March: Sons of the Wild Rimmer
Trombone Solo: Bless This House

Brahe
(Soloist: Bandsman L, Davies)Waltz Medley: Dream of the Waltz

arr. WrightSelection: Songs of Stephen Foster
arr. Greenwood

Hymn: Prayer Song: . Scotney
March: On Tour White
(A Studio Presentation)10.0 Rhythm -on Record, compered by

"Turntable"
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

I2BYE WELLINGTON650 ke. 461m.
ane tate Popular Hit Revivals5. Early Evening Concert6. ° To-day in N.Z. History: "The De-
feat at Ohaeawai"’
6. 5 Tea Dance
6.30 The Variety Singers.6.45 Variety
7. 0 Solo Spotlight: Dick Powell7.15 Light Orchestral Music
7.30 Jaina"8. 0 Light Music played by the NewConcert Orchestra
8.30 Anniversary of the Week9.0 Early Organ Music: 1325 to 1700,
played by Carl Weinrich9.30 Isobel Baillie (soprano)The Blessed Virgin’s Expostulation

Purcell9.38 Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcerto Grosso No. 12,Op. 6 Handel10. 0 Holiday for Song10.30 Close down

DVD) WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Comedy Land7.30 Music from the Screen
7.45 "Miss Portia Intervenes"8. 0 With a Smile and a Song
an0,
Life and Music of George Gersh-win

8.45 The Masqueraders ¢

9,0 Stars of the Concert Hall9.20 "Atom 1970"
9. Tempo di Valse
10. 0 Wellington District Weather Report
Close down .

QX(P Mokesim
A

»

8. Op.m. Concert
8.30 "Come into the Parlour"(BBC Proframme)
9. 2 Station Announcements
9.20 ° ‘Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close downN(R860 kc. 349m.
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard, N.Z. v. Combined
Services

* Breakfast Session9.4 Correspondence Schcol Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Morning Variety

9.50 Morning Star: Nelson Eddy (bari«
tone
10. 0 Memories of Hawail
10.15 Albert Sandler and his Orchestre
70.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Master Music
11.30 The Cinema Organist: Henry
croudson
11.45 Folk Music
42. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Eyewitness Account of Cricket
Match, N.Z, v. Combined Services
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Waltz Time
2.45 Variety3.15 Symphony No, 2-in C Minor, Op.

bby Tchaikovski
4. 0 Songs by Women
4.15 "Martin’s Corner’?
4.30 Children’s Session: Tales of Ad-
venture: "The Ghost Hunters"
5. 0° Musie from Filmiand
5.30 Dancing Time
6. 0 Racing Preview
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Repetition of Eyewitness Accountof Cricket, N.Z. v. Combined Services
Station Announcements
7.15 For the Sportsman: Our Sports
Editor discusses forthcoming sports
fixtures
7.30 Evening Programme
Melody Market.
8.15 "Odd Airs," presented by Arnold
Perry (pianist)
8.30 ‘Variety Bandbox’"’

(BBC Programme)
0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9 Australian Commentary
0 "\ Matter .of Luck"
0 "Come into the Parlour’: Music
and songs from Northern Ireland, fea-
turing David Currie and his Irish
Rhythms, Eddie Shaw, the Parlour
Singers and hg artists ;

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

QKIN 1340 ke. 224m.
Op .m, . TO--morrow’s Sports Fixturesfiilis of Home"
7.30 Miscellaneous Light Music-8. 0 Concert Session
Alfredo Campoli and his Salon Orches-tra
Dear. Old. Home Songs, Medley
Georgé Graves and ‘Myles Clifton
The ’Ole- in the Road
8.15 Alfredo Campoli’s Salon Orchestra
Clapham and Dwyer
Fairy Tales
Frankie Carle (piano)
Elsie and Deris Waters
Gert and Daisy
8.30 London Studio Melodies: Lightmusic by Geraldo and his Orchestra
9. 4 ,, Opera for the People: "Il Trova-tore
9.29 Orchestra Georges Tzipine
Fantasy on Famous Schubert’ Airs
9.35 Albert Sammons (violin)

9.
9.1
9.3)
10.

Minuet Beethoven
Serenade Arensky
Salut D’Amour Eigar
Anthony Strange (tenor)The Shepherd’s Song Elgar
The Sun God de Vere
9.50 Isador Goodman (piano) '

Waltz in ¢ , SutherlandGavotte Brilliante Hutchens
Alfred Shaw and his OrchestraSerenade Hellemann
10. 0 Close down

AKG) 1010 kc. 297m.
7. Op.m. Friday Night Variety8.0 The George Melachrino Orchestra
=e Turner Layton with Songs at theano
8.30. Al Sation and His Hot Dogs8.45 Departure Delayed9.0 Classical Concert, featuring the
Philharmonia Orchestra conducted by
Constant Lambert and Warwick Braith-
waite, with Benno Moiseiwitsch (plano),
Joseph Szigeti (violin), and Joan Hame-mond (soprano)
Street Corner Overture Rawsthorne
. Russian Fairy Tale Medtner
Jardins Sous la Pluie Debussy
Reverie and Caprice, Op. 8 Berlioz
Excerpts. from Faust Gounod
Scherzo ("Midsummer PdaDream’’) endelssohn
Concerto for Piano and

zs Delius10.0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, 1YA;
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


